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Event 110 Mixed 3m Synchro Springboard Final
WATER IS OUR WORED 19 MAY 2019 - 18:55 Tremplin 3m synchronisé - mixte Finale

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Rank | NAT | Name Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Ovrl | Points
No. E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5 |Points | Rank | Points | Rk |Behind
1| GBR | DALEY Thomas 5231D| 2.0| 85| 8.0| #5| 8.0| 85| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 49.80 = 49.80| = 1.20
REID Grace 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5 8.5| 86| 96| 8:5( 9.0 9.0] 9.0] 52.80 1] 102.60 2 0.60
405B| 3.0| 85| 8.5| 5| 7.5] 86| 8.5| 8.5| 8.0| 96| 73.80 =1] 176.40 1 0.00
205B | 3.0| 86| 8.0| 65| 6.5| 8:0| 8:06( 8.0 8.0| 8.0] 69.30 3| 245.70 2 1.29
107B| 3.1 | 80| 86| 8.0| 8.0] 85| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 77.19 1] 322.89 1 0.00
2| AUS | BEDGGOOD Domonic 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 98| 86| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 51.00 1 51.00 1 0.00
KEENEY Maddison 301B| 2.0| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 9:6( 9.0| 8.5| 9.0] 52.20 2| 103.20 1 0.00
107B| 3.1| 66| 5| 7.5| 6.5| #8| 5| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 66.96 5[ 170.16 3 6.24
5154B| 3.4| 7.5| 7.5| 88| #6| 5| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 75.48 2| 245.64 3 1.35
405B | 3.0| 80| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 76.50 =2| 322.14 2 0.75
3| CAN | IMBEAU-DULAC 201B| 2.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 96| 8.5| 8:6| 8.5| 8.5| 49.80 =3| 49.80| =3 1.20
Francois 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 85| 85| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 51.00 3| 100.80 3 2.40
ABEL Jennifer 405B| 3.0| 80| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8:8| 8.5| 96| 72.90 3| 173.70 2 2.70
107B| 3.1| #06| 7.0| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 6| 86| 7.5| 68.82 =4 | 242.52 4 4.47
5154B| 34| 7.0| 68| 5| 7.5| 5| 7.5| 86 7.5| 8.0] 76.50 =2| 319.02 3 3.87
4 [ CHN | TAI Xiachu 201B| 2.0| 8.0| #5| 85| 8.5| #5| 8.0| 85| 7.5| 7.5| 47.40 5| 47.40 5 3.60
CHEN Yiwen 301B| 2.0| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 8.0 96| 8.0| 8.5| 48.60 5 96.00 5 7.20
405B| 3.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0 #5| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 96| 73.80 =1] 169.80 4 6.60
107B| 3.1| 85| 8.5| 5| 8.0| 85| 8:6| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 77.19 1| 246.99 1 0.00
5152B| 3.0| 5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 85| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 8.5| 72.00 4| 318.99 4 3.90
5| MAS | PUTEH Muhammad 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.0] 85| 8.0| 8.5| 98| 8.5| 9.0| 86| 50.40 2| 5040 2 0.60
Syafiq 301B| 2.0| 88| 85 8.5| 8.0| 8:8| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 8.5| 49.20 4| 9960| 4| 3.60
SABRI Nur Dhabitah 405B| 3.0| #5| 80| 7.5| 8.0| 5| 88| 7.5| 8.0| 7.5] 69.30 4| 168.90 5 7.50
Binti 107B| 3.1| 6.5| 6:6| 86| 8.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| #5| 66.03 6| 234.93| 5| 12.06
5152B| 3.0| 6| 7.0| 86| 8.0| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 76| 67.50 5| 302.43 5| 20.46
6|ITA | VERZOTTO Maicol 201B| 2.0| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 76| 80| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0] 46.80 6| 46.80 6 4.20
BERTOCCHI Elena 301B| 2.0| 55| 6.0] 7.0| 88| 7.0| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0] 40.80 6| 87.60 6| 15.60
5152B| 3.0| #6| 55| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 75| 6.5| 7.0| 62.10 6| 149.70 6| 26.70
107B| 3.1 | 5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 68.82 =4| 218.52 6| 28.47
405B| 3.0| 6| 7.0| 5[ 7.5| 5[ 7.5| 7.5[ 7.5]| 86| 66.60 6| 285.12 6| 37.77
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk  Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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